Prolumen’

Enlightening Life

LED npo>xxektop PROLUMEN AKITA cepbin 230V 600W 89307Im 50° IP66

0-10V 750
Kopg n3penunsa 17775

LiBeToBas TemnepaTypa
CBeTOBOW NOTOK

IHeBHoN 6enbint 5700K
89307 ntomeHa(oB)

S PeKTUBHOCTb CBETUIbHUKA IM79 149Im/W

lapaHTuA

NcToyHuWK cBeTa
CBeTOANOAHBIN Ynn
Bsiok nuTaHnsa

bpeHn

HanpsykeHne nutaHmsa
®akTop cunbl
Perynupyemas apkocTb
MoLLHOCTb
MakcrManbHas MOLWHOCTb
Yron nuH3sbl

Cri

3alWwnTHOE CTEKI0
Cpok cyxbsbl

OnuHa

LnpuHa

BbicoTa

Bec

LiBeT kopnyca
MaTepuan kopnyca

Y Aaponpo4yHOCTb
JKcnayaTalMoHHas cpesa
Paboyas TemnepaTypa
CepTudmnkaThbl

Knacc sHepronoTpebneHus

7 ropa/ net

LUMILEDS

5050

INVENTRONICS
PROLUMEN

230V

0.95
0-10V
600W
600W

50°

70

IP66
50000h
686.0mm
308.0mm
311.0mm
130009
cepbivi
aOMUHNIN
IK10

L9 HApY>XHOr0 NCNoJib30BaHMA
-40° - +50°C

ENEC, CE, CB
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